
d r i n k  l i s t



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

C h a m p a g n e s

VEUVE CLICQUOT - YELLOW LABEL		  	  	 180	

FRANÇOISE BEDEL -  DIS , V IN SECRET		  		  240

RUINART -  BLANC DE BLANCS		  		  320	

W h i t e  W i n e s                                                   	 	

Sauvignon Blanc - DOMAINE VACHERON - Sancerre - Loire Valley 2023		    90	 170	 530

Riesling - MAXIMIN GRÜNHAUS - Kabinett - Herrenberg - Mosel  2022		    95	 190	 590

Chardonnay - MICHEL NIELLON - Bourgogne 2021		  110	 210	 650

r o s é  W i n e s

Grenache Blend - CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS - Whispering Angel - Provence  2023		  	 80    150	 470

R E D  W i n e s

Malbec - PULENTA ESTATE -  Mendoza  2022	 	 	 90    170	 530

Cabernet Franc - MYSTIC ISLAND  - Yintai - Shandong 2018		  100	    190	 590

Pinot Noir - MICHEL GAY & F ILS -  Savigny-lès-Beaune - Vergelesses 1er Cru- Burgundy 2018	 	 	115    220	 735

Sangiovese - BELLARIA - Assunto - Brunello di Montalcino - Tuscany 2017	 	 	130    250	 785

Bordeaux Blend - CROIX C ANON - Saint-Émilion Grand Cru - Bordeaux  2018	  	135    260		 870

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend - LEVIATHAN  - California 2021		  150	    290	 970

Pinot Noir - JACQUES C ACHEUX & F ILS -  Vosne-Romanée - Burgundy 2021	 	 	200    390	 1280

Bordeaux Blend - CHÂTE AU G ISCOURS -  Margaux - Bordeaux 2003 - Magnum		  	200    390	 1280

S W E E T  W i n e s

Grenache - DOMAINE DE B I L A-HAUT -  Vin doux Nature - Banyuls 2021		  		  200

Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc - CRU BARRÉJATS -  Sauternes 1996		  		  250

0 %  a b v

NON 3 - Toasted Cinnamon, Yuzu			      98	 420

NON 5 (SPARKLING)  - Lemon Marmalade, Hibiscus			      98	 420

NON 7 (SPARKLING) -  Cherry, Coffee	 		    98	 420

 75 ml   150 ml   500 ml

               		  150 ml    

* * *

               		  150 ml    

 75 ml   150 ml   500 ml

 75 ml   150 ml   500 ml

    150 ml  750 ml

* * *

*



 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

P r e s t i g e  w i n e  b y  t h e  g l a s s 	
		                       

DOMINUS ESTATE 2015			      680    	3 ,400

Napa Valley - USA (2025 Release)

VIÑEDO CHADWICK 2011			    680    	3 ,400

Maipo Valley - Chile (2024 Release)

PENSÉES DE LAFLEUR 1996			      980    	4 ,900

Pomerol - Bordeaux - France

C H E F ' S  f av o u r i t e  w i n e

BL AUFR ÄNK ISCH -  GERNOT HEINRICH -  Burgenland - Austria 2019 	  		190    590     	900

Meet the chef 's favorite: a true gem from Burgenland! This Blaufränkisch is bold, elegant, and rich — just like our chef, 
Marc Benkoe, who hails from the same region. Standing tall with refined cooking skills, he knows how to elevate your dining 
experience.

Perfectly pairs with our Wagyu steak, this wine will have you savoring every sip and every bite!

B O R D E A U X  B L E N D  -  2  T E R R O I R S

ANSE ILL AN - CHÂTEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD -  Pauillac - Bordeaux - France 2021    	  		290     970   	1 ,400

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF - Franschhoek - Coastal Region - South Africa 2022		  	260     870	   1 ,200

                                             

WINE FL IGHT

SAMPL ING 2 D IFFERENT TERROIRS FROM THE FAR S IDE OF THE WORLD

ENJOY 75ML OF EACH EXQUISITE WINE 

380

*No discount applicable

    150 ml      750 ml

 150 ml     500 ml    750 ml

*

*

 150 ml     500 ml    750 ml





c h a m p a g n e s



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

T h e  b i l l e c a r t - S a l m o n  C o l l e c t i o n s

« Savoir-Faire » Traditional Blend 

BRUT RÉSERVE		  1,000

CUVÉE NICOLAS-FRANÇOIS B ILLEC ART 2008                                                               3,500

DEMI-SEC		  1,200

 « Savoir-Faire » rosé

BRUT 		  1,500

CUVÉE EL ISABETH SALMON 2012		  3,400

« Savoir-Faire » BLANC DE BLANCS

BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND CRU		  1,400

CUVÉE LOUIS SALMON 2008		  3,500

« Savoir-Faire » barrel vinification

BRUT SOUS BOIS		  1,650

‘ LE CLOS SAINT-HILAIRE ’ BLANC DE NOIRS 2007		  8,500			

*

*	

*

*

It all started more than 200 years ago, in 1818 when Nicolas François Billecart and Elisabeth Salmon were married, mark-
ing the creation of their Champagne House. This has been a family story since the beginning with Louis Salmon, brother 
of Elisabeth and a passionate oenologist, getting involved in the creation of the wines.

Thus, over 7 generations, each member of the family has endeavoured to continue the family tradition, staying faithful to 
the same motto: “Give priority to quality, strive for excellence”.

Champagne Billecart-Salmon articulates its champagne production around 4 permanent “Savoir -Faire”

*



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

c h a m pa g n e s

a s s e m b l a g e 

BÉRÊCHE & F ILS -  BRUT RÉSERVE		  1,000

BOLLINGER -  SPECIAL CUVÉE  		  1,300

DELAMOTTE -  BRUT 		  900

EMMANUEL BROCHET -  LE MONT BENOIT 		  2,950

FRÉDÉRIC SAVART -  L 'ACCOMPLIE 1ER CRU 		  1,600

FRANÇOISE BEDEL -  DIS , "V IN SECRET" 		  1,400

HENRI GIRAUD - ESPRIT NATURE 		  1,500

JACQUESSON & F ILS -  NO. 747 -  BRUT 		  1,300

LOUIS ROERDERER -  COLLECTION 245		  1,250

PERRIER- JOUËT -  GRAND BRUT  		  1,100

PHIL IPPONNAT -  ROYAL RÉSERVE  		  1,200

POL ROGER -  RÉSERVE BRUT 		  950

KRUG - GRANDE CUVÉE 		  3,200

VEUVE CLICQUOT - YELLOW LABEL 		  900

n o n  v i n ta g e  b l a n c  d e  B l a n c s

DE SOUSA -  AVEC LE TEMPS		  1,100

LARMANDIER-BERNIER -  LONGITUDE 1ER CRU		  1,650

RUINART  		  1,600

n o n  v i n ta g e  b l a n c  d e  N o i r s

CLANDESTIN -  LES SEMBLABLES		  1,750

DOMAINE LAGILLE -  LES BERGÈRES		  1,580

ÉRIC RODEZ		  2,200

	

*

*



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

c h a m pa g n e s

M i l l é s i m e 

DOM PÉRIGNON 2015		  2,800

DOM PÉRIGNON - PLÉNITUDE 2 2006		  4,650

KRUG 2011		  4,000

KRUG - COLLECTION 1995		  11,500

PERRIER- JOUËT -  BELLE ÉPOQUE 2015		  2,600

LOUIS ROEDERER -  CRISTAL 2015		  4,400

M i l l é s i m e  b l a n c  d e  B l a n c s

DOM RUINART 2010		  3,500

PASC AL AGRAPART -  VÉNUS 2016		  3,650

ULYSSE COLLIN -  LES P IERRIÈRES 2019		  3,800

ULYSSE COLLIN -  LES ENFERS 2017		  4,800

ULYSSE COLLIN -  LES ROISES 2017		  4,800

M i l l é s i m e  b l a n c  d e  N o i r s

BENOIT DEHU - CUVÉE DE LA RUE DES NOYERS 2016		  1,650

FRANK PASC AL -  HARMONIE 2014		  1,200

R O S É

BOLLINGER 		  1,730

FLEURY		  1,350

KRUG		  4,200

LAURENT-PERRIER		  1,600

RUINART		  1,300

M i l l é s i m e  R o s é

DOM PÉRIGNON 2009		  4,500

LOUIS ROEDERER -  CRISTAL 2013		  6,800

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



w h i t e  w i n e s



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

B u r g u n d y  W h i t e
		

b o u r g o g n e

MICHEL NIELLON 2021	 	 960

C h a b l i s

DOMAINE PATTES LOUP - Vent d’ Ange 2021	 	 950

DANIEL ETIENNE DEFAIX -  Vaillons 1er Cru 2014	 	 1,200

M e u r s a u l t

HENRI GERMAIN 2022	 	 2,100

DOMAINE GENOT BOULANGER -  Clos du Cromin 2021	 	 1,880

DARVIOT-PERRIN -  Clos de la Velle 2021	 	 1,600

DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON - Bouchères 1er Cru 2021	 	 5,800

P u l i g n y - M o n t r a c h e t

DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE 2022	 	 1,680

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE -  Clavoillon 1er Cru 2022		  6,200

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE -  Les Folatieres 1er Cru 2022		  7,300

DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BOILLOT -  Champ Canet 1er Cru 2020		  2,400

S a i n t -  A u b i n

JOSEPH COLIN - Compendium 2021	                  	 1,300 

C h a s s a g n e - M o n t r a c h e t

DOMAINE BENOIT MOREAU 2021	                  	 2,400

DOMAINE LAMY-C AILLAT 2018	                  	 5,200

	 	                                                                                                  

*

*

*

*

*

*



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

c h a r d o n n a y

u n i t e d  s tat e s

STAG’S LEAP -  Napa Valley 2023		   1,100

DOMAINE DROUHIN - Roserock - Eola-Amilty Hills - Oregon 2021	                       800 	
	

a u s t r a l i a 

SHAW & SMITH -  M3 -  ADELAIDE HILLS 2023		  950

s a u v i g n o n  b l a n c
f r a n c e 

DOMAINE MICHEL REDDE & F ILS -  Pouilly-Fumé - La Moynerie - Loire Valley 2023	                        750

DOMAINE VACHERON - Sancerre - Loire Valley 2023	                        750

a u s t r a l i a  a n d  n e w  z e a l a n d
DOMAINE A -  Lady A - Tasmania - Australia 2019		  1 ,500

CLOUDY BAY -  Marlborough - NZ 2025 		  700

o t h e r  va r i e ta l s
Chenin Blanc -  DOMAINE BELARGUS - Anjou - Loire Valley - France 2022		  800

Marsanne & Roussanne - DOM. JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE - Hermitage - Rhône Valley - France 1995		 6,500

Riesling - MAXIMIN GRÜNHAUS - Kabinett - Herrenberg - Mosel - France 2022		  850

Semillon - BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF - Franschhoek - Coastal Region - South Africa 2017		  1,200

Viognier - DOMAINE TOURNON BY M. CHAPOUTIER- Mathilda - Victoria-  Australia 2021		  600

r o s é  W I N E
Grenache Blend - CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS - Whispering Angel - Provence - France 2023		  700 

*

*





r e d  w i n e s



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

b u r g u n d y  r e d 

B o u r g o g n e

DOMAINE GHISLAINE BARTHOD		  980

DOMAINE LES HORÉES  - Les Six Ifs 2022		  2,400

F I X I N

DOMAINE L IPPE-BOILEAU  - Les Vignes Aux Grands 2022		  1,600

G E V R E Y - C H A M B E R T I N

DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU 2020 	 	 5,800

DOMAINE CONFURON-COTETIDOT 2022		  2,100

LA GIBRYOTTE-CLAUDE DUGAT 2021		  1,500

DOMAINE GÉRARD SEGUIN -  Vielles Vignes 2023		  1,400

M o r e y - S a i n t - D e n i s

DOMAINE CÉCILE TREMBLAY - Très Girard 2022		  3,880

DOMAINE ANNE & HERVE S IGAUT -  Les Millandes 1er Cru  2019		  1,880

C h a m b o l l e - M u s i g n y

DOMAINE CONFURON-COTETIDOT 2022		  1,900

DOMAINE MICHEL NOËLLAT 2022		  2,300

MÉO-C AMUZET 2022		  2,900

DOMAINE CÉCILE TREMBLAY - Les Cabottes 2022		  4,880

*		
	
	

*	

*	

*	

*		
	
	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

b u r g u n d y  r e d 

V o s n e - R o m a n é e
DOMAINE CONFURON-COTETIDOT 2022		  2,200

JACQUES C ACHEUX & F ILS 2021		  1,900

DOMAINE GEORGES MUGNERET-GIBOURG 2022		  4,600

DOMAINE BOIGEY FRÈRES - Aux Jachees 2021		  5,000

CHÂTEAU DE MARSANNAY - En Orveaux 1er 2016		  3,180

H A U T E S - C Ô T E S  D E  N U I T S

DOMAINE SYLVAIN C ATHIARD 2022		  1,500

N u i t s - S a i n t - G e o r g e s
DOMAINE CHEVILLON - Vielles Vignes 2021		  2,600

DOMAINE DU COMTE L IGER-BELAIR - Aux Lavières 2021		  10,800

DOMAINE BOIGEY FRÈRES - Les Damodes 1er Cru 2021		  4,800

DOMAINE DU COMTE L IGER-BELAIR - Clos des Grandes Vignes 1er Cru 2021		  12,800

DOMAINE DU COMTE L IGER-BELAIR - Clos des Grandes Vignes 1er Cru 2020		  12,800

s av i g n y - l è s - B e a u n e

MICHEL GAY & F ILS -  Vergelesses 1er Cru 2018		  990

V o l n a y
DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BOULEY -  Clos de la cave 2018		  1,520

DOMAINE MARQUIS D'ANGERVILLE -  Champans 1er Cru 2020		  3,100

G r a n d  C r u

DOMAINE JEAN-LUC & ERIC BURGUET - Chambertin Clos de Beze Grand Cru 2018		  7,800

DOMAINE CROIX -  Corton Grand Cru - Les Grèves 2022		  3,580

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

B o r d e a u x

m é d o c  /  h a u t - m é d o c         

GOULÉE BY COS D'ESTOURNEL 2019 		  98 0 

MOUL IN DE L A L AGUNE 2016 		  8 8 0             

s a i n t - e s t é p h e
CHÂTEAU COS D'ESTOURNEL 1993 	 	 3,800

LA DAME DE MONTROSE 2019 		  1,100

p a u i l l a c 

ANSE ILL AN DU CHÂTE AU L AF ITE ROTHSCHILD 2021	    	    1, 50 0

CHÂTE AU D'ARMAILHAC 2017	    	    1,650

CHÂTE AU L AF ITE ROTHSCHILD 20 07	    	    13 ,0 0 0

CHÂTE AU L ATOUR 1999	    	    12 ,0 0 0

CHÂTE AU L A TOUR DU ROCH - MILON 2019	    	    990

CHÂTE AU P ICHON LONGUE V ILLE COMTESSE DE L AL ANDE 20 07		  3 , 50 0

CHÂTE AU P ICHON LONGUE V ILLE COMTESSE DE L AL ANDE 1989 		  6 , 20 0

CHÂTE AU P ICHON LONGUE V ILLE COMTESSE DE L AL ANDE 1988 		  6 , 8 0 0

CHÂTE AU PONTE T C ANE T 20 06		  2 ,10 0

S A I N T- J U L I E N 

CHÂTE AU BE YCHE VELLE 2012	    	    3 , 30 0

CHÂTE AU BR ANAIRE DUCRU 1999	    	    2 ,90 0

CHÂTE AU L ANGOA BARTON 20 01	    	    1,950

CHÂTE AU LÉOVILLE BARTON 20 06	    	    2 , 50 0

CHÂTE AU LÉOVILLE L AS C ASES 2011	    	    4 , 50 0

CHÂTE AU LÉOVILLE POYFERRÉ 20 08	    	    2 ,70 0

		                    

*

*

*

*



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

B o r d e a u x
            

m a r g a u x
CHÂTEAU C ANTENAC BROWN 2006		  1,980

CHÂTEAU D' ISSAN 2016		  1,650

CHÂTEAU D' ISSAN 2009		  2,400

CHÂTEAU D' ISSAN 2006		  2,700

CHÂTEAU GISCOURS 1989		  3,500

CHÂTEAU PALMER 1995		  7,400

CHÂTEAU RAUZAN-SÉGLA 2006		  2,600

P e s s a c - L é o g n a n 	    	

CHÂTEAU BAHANS HAUT-BRION 1998	    	    3,800

CHÂTEAU HAUT-BAILLY 2014	    	    1,800

CHÂTEAU PAPE CLÉMENT 2015	    	    2,500

P o m e r o L
VIEUX CHÂTEAU CERTAN 2014	    	    5,200

VIEUX CHÂTEAU CERTAN 2012	    	    4,200

C ô t e s  d e  B o u r g                                                                          

ROC DE C AMBES 2013	    	    1,900          

B l a y e  C ô t e s  d e  b o r d e a u x                                                                      

CHÂTEAU MONS DELAUNAY 2009	    	    1,100                                                                            

S a i n t - É m i l i o n
CHÂTEAU F IGEAC 1989	    	    5,500

CHÂTEAU PAVIE-MACQUIN 2014	    	    1,850

CLOS LA GAFFELIÈRE 2016 		  980

CROIX C ANON 2018	    	    1,200

LE C ARILLON D' ANGELUS 2011	    	    2,900

*

*

*



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

r h ô n e  Va l l e y  &  S o u t h e r n  F r a n c e

r h ô n e  Va l l e y
DOMAINE CLUSEL ROCH - Classique - Côte-Rotie 2012		  2,400

DOMAINE CLUSEL ROCH - Les Grandes Places - Côte-Rotie 2012		  3,200

DOMAINE ROSTAING - Côte Blonde - Côte-Rotie 1995		  3,700

DOMAINE JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE -  Saint-Joseph 2020		  1,800

ALAIN GRAILLOT -  Crozes-Hermitage 2021		  850

DOMAINE DES L ISES(MAXIME GRAILLOT) -  Vignes Franches - Crozes-Hermitage 2022		  1,980

PAUL JABOUBLET -  Les Jalets - Crozes-Hermitage 2022		  950

CHÂTEAU DE FONSALETTE -  Côtes-du-Rhônes 2007		  6,880

CHÂTEAU DE BEAUC ASTEL -  Châteauneuf-du-Pape - 2001		  3,200

CHÂTEAU RAYAS -  Châteauneuf-du-Pape - Pignan 1998		  9,880

CLOS DES PAPES -  Châteauneuf-du-Pape - 2012		  2,600

DOMAINE DU CHARVIN -  Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2020		  1,400

DOMAINE PEGAU - Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2006		  2,200

		

L a n g u e d o c - R o u s s i l l o n 
DOMAINE PAETZOLD - Nagello - Syrah -  Côtes Catalanes 2014		  950

PRIEURÉ SAINT- JEAN DE BÉBIAN 2020		  1,700

*	

*	

*	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

T U S C A N Y

B R U N E L L O  D I  M O N TA L C I N O 		

ALTESINO 2018		  1,320

BELLARIA -  Assunto 2017		  1,200

BIONDI SANTI -  Riserva 2004		  7,800

C ASANOVA DE NERI  -  Tenuta Nuova 2017 		  2 ,580

COL D'ORCIA -  Poggio al Vento - Riserva 2016 		  2 ,300

LE RAGNAIE 2019 		  1 ,750

LE RAGNAIE -  Ragnaie Vigna Vecchia 2017		  2 ,660

LIS INI  -  Ugolaia 2017 		  1 ,860

MASTROJANN 2019 		  1 ,380

POGGIO DI SOTTO 2011 		  4 ,680

STELLA DI C AMPALTO 2015 		  4 ,000

B o l g h e r i  S a s s i c a i a
TENUTA SAN GUIDO - Sassicaia 2020		  3 ,850             

s u p e r  T u s c a n y
ANTINORI - Tignanello 2022		  2 ,680

ANTINORI - Solaia 2001		  6 ,200

BIB I  GRAETZ - Soffocone di Vincigliata 2019		  1 ,200

C ASE BASSE - Soldera 2018		  8 ,500

MONTEVERTINE - Le Pergole Torte 2020		  4 ,200

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

s h i r a z  &  g r e n a c h e

a u s t r a l i a
SHAW & SMITH -  Adelaide Hills 2022		  850

TORBRECK -  THE STRUIE -  Barossa Valley 2022                                                                 	                    	 1,350

TORBRECK -  WOODCUTTER -  Barossa Valley 2023                                                        	                    	 820

TWO HANDS -  ARES -  Barossa Valley 2008                                      	                    	 3,200 

TWO HANDS -  BELLA’S GARDEN - Barossa Valley 2017     		   990

p i n o t  n o i r

A U S T R A L I A  &  N E W  Z e a l a n d 		

EASTERN PEAKE -  INTRINSIC - Ballarat - AUS 2022		  1,350

NANNY GOAT VINEYARD - Central Otago - NZ 2023		  980

u n i t e d  s tat e s 		

AUDEANT -  Willamette Valley 2016		  1,700

HIRSCH VINEYARDS - Sonoma Coast - San Andreas Fault 2021		  1,400

TWOMEY - Anderson Valley 2021		  1,300



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

c a b e r n e t  &  M E R L O T  b l e n d s

U N I T E D  S TAT E S 		

AMUSE BOUCHE -  VIN PERDU RED -  Napa Valley 2021		    1,800

BEAULIEU VINEYARD - GEORGES DE LATOUR PRIVATE RESERVE -  Napa Valley 1976	   5,500

CHAPPELLET -  Signature - Napa Valley 2019  		  1 ,900

CONTINUUM - Proprietary Red - Napa Valley 2019  		  3 ,800

DUCKHORN - Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley 2022 		  1 ,600

DUCKHORN - Merlot - Napa Valley 2022  		  1 ,600

DOMINUS ESTATE -  OTHELLO - Napa Valley 2016                                                                               1,400

JONATA -  FENIX -  Santa Ynez Valley 2018 		  2 ,000

JOSEPH PHELPS -  Napa Valley 2022 		  1 ,500

LEVIATHAN - California 2021                                                                                                                   1,350

QUINTESSA ESTATE -  Napa Valley 2011		  3,500

SILVER OAK -  Alexander Valley 2020		  2,200

SILVER OAK -  Napa Valley 2019		  2,980

STAG’S LEAP -  ARTEMIS -  Napa Valley 2020		  2,000

THE MASCOT -  Napa Valley 2020		  3,000

THE PRISONER WINE CO - Napa Valley 2021		  1,380

TIMELESS -  Napa Valley 2019		  2,980

O T H E R  C O U N T R I E S
C ATENA ZAPATA - C ATENA ALTA  - Mendoza - ARG 2020		  1 ,080

CRAGGY RANGE -  SOPHIA - Gimblett Gravels - Hawke's Bay - NZ 2020		  1 ,600

DOMAINE A - Tasmania - AU 2012		  1 ,800

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	

*	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

M A L B E C
a r g e n t i n a
PULENTA ESTATE -  Mendoza  2022		  800

C ATENA ZAPATA -  C ATENA ALTA - Uco Valley 2022		  1,080

c h i l e
ROC AS DE SEÑA  - Aconcagua Valley 2020 		  1,500

s o u t h  A f r i c a
VILAFONTÉ -  SERIES M  - Paarl 2021 		  1,300

o t h e r  va r i e ta l s

f r a n c e 		

Cabernet Franc - DOMAINE DU BEL AIR -  Bourgueil - Clos Nouveau - Loire Valley 2019		  1,900

Gamay - DOMAINE DE FA ROCHE GUILLON - Fleuire - Beaujolais 2021		  750

s pa i n
Grenache Blend - ÁLVARO PAL ACIOS - Finca Dofi - Priorat 2021                          		  1,980

Grenache Blend - ÁLVARO PAL ACIOS - Les Terrasses - Priorat 2022                         		  1,100

Tempranillo - LUIS CAÑAS - Reserva - Rioja 2018  		  650                               

i ta l y 		

Nebbiolo - BRUNO GIACOSA -  Asili -  Barbaresco 2019		  3,600

Oseleta - MASI  -  Osar - Rosso Verona IGT - Veneto 2015		  1,780

Pinot Nero - PODERE DELLA CIVETTAJA -  Toscana Rosso 2021		  1,350

Nerello Mascalese - FRANCK CORNELISSEN -  Munjebel FM - Sicilia  2019		  1,550

	 	

C h i l e 		

Carmenère Blend - LE PETIT CLOS -  Apalta Valley - Colchagua Valley 2019		  890

C h i n a 		

Cabernet Franc - MYSTIC ISLAND  - Yintai - Shandong 2018		  950

*

*	

*	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

h a l f  b o t t l e s
c h a m p a g n e s 		

B ILLEC ART-SALMON - BRUT ROSÉ  NV 	      Half	  900

KRUG - GRANDE CUVÉE NV	       Half	 1,800

RUINART -  BLANC DE BLANCS NV 	      Half	 900

w h i t e  w i n e s
SHAW & SMITH -  M3 Chardonnay - Adelalde Hills 2024	       Half	 520

r e d  w i n e s
CHÂTE AU G ISCOURS -  Margaux - Bordeaux 2010	       Half	 1,500

CHÂTE AU BE YCHE VELLE -  Saint-Julien - Bordeaux 2015	       Half	 1,800

CHÂTE AU HAUT-BR ION - Pessac-Léognan - Bordeaux 2013 	       Half	 4,900

CHÂTE AU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD -  Pauillac - Bordeaux 2006	       Half	 6,580

t h e  g r a n d  f o r m at s

C h a m p a g n e
DOM PÉRIGNON 2009	 Magnum	 5,500

w h i t e  w i n e s
DOMAINE THOMAS-COLLARDOT -  Puligny Montrachet -  Les Climats 2020	 Magnum	 5,500

DOMAINE BOUZEREAU -  Meursault - Charmes 1er Cru 1996	 Magnum	 5,000

r e d  w i n e s
ALAIN GRAILLOT -  Crozes-Hermitage - Rhône Valley 2021	 Magnum	 1,600

CHÂTE AU G ISCOURS -  Margaux - Bordeaux 2003 	 Magnum	 3,800

*

*

*

*	

*	



d e s s e r t  w i n e s

CHÂTEAU D'YQUEM - Sauternes 1998	     75cl	 4,800                                        

CHÂTEAU SUDULRANT -  Sauternes 2011	     75cl	 1,750                                        

CRU BARRÉJATS -  Sauternes 1996 	     75cl	 1,100                                        

DOMAINE DE BILA-HAUT -  VDN - Banyuls 2021	      50cl	 650



b e v e r a g e s



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y
 
BOURBON

BULLEIT 	 110

FOUR ROSES S INGLE BARREL 	 180

HUDSON BABY 	 220

MAKER’S  MARK 	 130

MICHTER’S  US*1 	 130

MICHTER’S  US*1 SMALL BATCH 	 140

MICHTER’S  US*1 SOUR MASH 	 160

NOAH'S MILL’S 	 220

REBEL YELL 	 120

WHISTLEPIG 10 YEARS OLD 	 240

WHISTLEPIG 12 YEARS OLD 	 350

WILD TURKEY 101 	 140

WOODFORD RESERVE 	 190

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 	 320

 

RYE

MITCHER’S  RYE 	 110

SAGAMORE C ASK STRENGTH 	 210

SAGAMORE DOUBLE OAK	 120

SAGAMORE S IGNATURE	 130

WOODFORD RYE	 170

 

BLENDED

HEAVEN HILL 9 YEARS OLD	 110



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

S C O T T I S H  &  T H E  R E S T 
O F  T H E  W O R L D
 
BLENDED SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	 320

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	 160

HIGHLANDS -  S INGLE MALT

DALMORE 12 YEARS OLD	 130

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS OLD 	 130

GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS OLD 	 230

 

ISLAY -  S INGLE MALT

ARDBEG 10 YEARS OLD	 150

BOWMORE 12 YEARS OLD 	 130

BOWMORE 18 YEARS OLD	 260

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD	 220

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS OLD 	 160

ISLANDS -  S INGLE MALT

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS OLD	 130

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS OLD	 220

SPEYSIDE -  S INGLE MALT

GLENFARCLAS 17 YEARS OLD	 200

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD 	 130

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD	 130

MAC ALLAN 12 YEARS OLD	 170

MAC ALLAN 18 YEARS OLD	 540

MAC ALLAN 25 YEARS OLD	 1,950

MAC ALLAN 30 YEARS OLD	 3,800

MORTLACH 12 YEARS OLD	 120

MORTLACH 16 YEARS OLD	 150

MORTLACH 20 YEARS OLD	 210

TAMDHU 10 YEARS OLD	 110

IRISH

J AMESON	 105

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN	 250

SUNTORY HIB IK I  17 YEARS OLD	 920

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI  12 YEARS OLD	 560*	

*	

*	

*	

*	



 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

G I N     

COTSWOLDS DRY GIN England	 160

DANCING TWO MOON Hong Kong	 170

GENEROUS France	 135

HENDRICK’S  Scotland	 140

LONDON NO. 3 England	 180

MONKEY 47 Germany	 190

PROCERA Kenya	 160

TANQUERAY 10 England	 140

R U M 

KIRK & SWEENY 12 YEARS OLD	 110

NUSA CAÑA 	 120

PLANTATION 5 YEARS OLD	 180

ZAC APA 23 	 170

T E Q U I L A     

C ASC AHUIN	 130

DON JUL IO 1942 	 320

PATRON REPOSADO	 150

PATRON S ILVER	 130

M E Z C A L

NUKU 	 140

ZUNTE BLANCO ORGANIC 100%	 180

ZUNTE GOLD ORGANIC 100% 	 280

V O D K A

BELUGA 	 180

BELVEDERE 	 110

CHOPIN 	 120

GREY GOOSE 	 140

KALAK “S INGLE MALT” 	 180

KETEL ONE	 120

	



*No discount applicable 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

C O G N A C 	

HENNESSY V.S .O.P.	 120

HENNESSY X.O.	 320

JEAN GROSPERRIN, F INS BOIS 1977 	 350

MARTELL CORDON BLEU 	 290   

REMY MARTIN V.S .O.P.	 120         

TESSERON XO LOT 90 OVATION 	 250

REMY MARTIN X.O.	 310

                                   

A R M A G N A C

DOMAINE D’AURENSAN 1977 	 600

G R A P PA 	

MAROLO, GRAPPA DI  BAROLO 15 YEARS 	 350

POLI , GRAPPA AMOROSA	 200

C A LVA D O S

DROUIN, POMME PRISONNI IÈRE	 190

MICHEL HUARD 1991 	 200

M A D E I R A 	

PEREIRA D’OL IVE IRA ,  	 530 

VERDELHO RESERVA 1973

P O R T

GRAHAM’S TAWNY 20 YEARS OLD	 190

TAYLOR'S LBV	 110

TAYLOR'S TAWNY 20 YEARS OLD	 190

D I G E S T I F 	

AMARO MONTENEGRO 	 120

AMARO SANTONI	 90

FERNET BRANC A 	 100

						            

*	



 
All prices are in HK$ and subject to a 10% service charge. 
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

S O F T  D R I N K 				   70

COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE

GINGER ALE , G INGER BEER 

F R E S H  J U I C E 				   80

W AT E R

ACQUA PANNA 		  	 	 95

SAN PELLEGRINO	 	 	 	 95

C O F F E E 				     		

S INGLE ESPRESSO/ AMERIC ANO 	 65

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO				    65

REGULAR COFFEE/ DOUBLE ESPRESSO 				    75

C APPUCCINO/ LATTE/  MOCHA			   	 80

T E A 	 			   80

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, DARJEEL ING, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT  

CHAMOMILE , J ASMINE, PU'ER

               	

	750 ml    


